Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd     Effective January 2020  Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd
All prices exclude GST and are subject to change       COPYRIGHT 2020
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade
HOSES, DUCTING,
SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
CONTENTS
PAGE
PVC Hose 1-4

Temperature Range: -5° C to 65º C
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.
Bar
Kg/mt Vaccum
mm H6
Coil/mt List Price
per mtr
HEL006 06 12 7 0.10 625 30 14.05
HEL010 10 16 7 0.16 625 30 14.35
HEL012 12 18 5.5 0.18 625 30 14.60
HEL016 16 22 5.5 0.24 625 30 17.55
HEL019 20 27 4.85 0.35 625 30 21.65
HEL025 25 33 4.85 0.51 625 30 29.50
HEL032 32 41 4 0.73 625 30 38.05
HEL038 38 47 4 1.30 625 30 46.85
HEL050 50 60.8 4 1.70 588 30 72.70
HEL065 65 75 4  515 30 POA
HEL080 76 89 4  515 30 POA
PVC HOSE
Recommended Usages:
Suction and Discharge of Petroleum
based products.
Hose Body: Blue PVC
Reinforcement: White Rigid PVC
Temperature Range: -5° C to 60º C
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Kg/mt Vac.m.
H²O
Coil/mt List Price
per mtr
BSH025 25 32 10 .40 7 50 21.45
BSH032 32 39 9 .55 7 50 27.90
BSH038 38 45 8 .75 7 50 33.40
BSH050 50 59 7 1.20 7 50 46.30
BSH063 64 73 6 1.75 7 30 67.60
BSH080 76 87 6 1.95 7 30 70.55
BSH100 100 116 5 3.40 6 30 127.45
Mako Blue Suction Hose
Mako Clear Spring
Mako Black Marine Bilge Hose
Recommended Usages:
Extremely flexible, smooth bore hose for
pumping out bilges.  Very tight bending
radius without kinking.
Cover: Black PVC
Reinforcement: Nylon helix
Tube: Black PVC
Temperature Range: -5° C to 60° C
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Kg/mt Coil/mt List Price
per mtr
MFH020 19 25   0.28 30 7.35
MFH025 25 31   0.35 10/30 10.10
MFH028 28.5 35  0.40 10/30 11.20
MFH032 32 38  0.44 30 13.30
MFH038 38 45  0.48 30 17.50
MFH050 50 60  0.48 40 25.00
Page 1
Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd     Effective January 2020  Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd
All prices exclude GST and are subject to change       COPYRIGHT 2020
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade

milking sheds, and other commercial
areas that require a strong robust water
hose.
Cover: White PVC – ribbed
Reinforcement: Polyester yarn
Tube: Black PVC
Temperature Range: -5° C to 65º C
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Kg/mt Coil/mt List Price
per mtr
WDH012 12 17 14  20/100 9.95
WDH020 19 27 14 0.35 20/100 13.95
WDH025 25 33 14 0.54 20/100 17.15
WDH032 32 42 14 0.80 20/100 29.30
WDH040 38 50 14 0.95 20/100 44.65
PVC HOSE
Mako HD Washdown
Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd     Effective January 2020  Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd

Cover: Translucent PVC with blue tint
Reinforcement: Polyester yarn with red
tracer to denote petroleum capability.
Tube: Clear PVC
Temperature Range: -5° C to 60º C
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Kg/mt Coil/mt List Price
per mtr
CPH006 06 12 18 0.07 20/100/300 4.60
CPH008 08 14 18 0.09 20/100/300 5.15
CPH010 10 17 18 0.13 20/100/300 5.60
CPH012 12 20 18 0.17 20/100/300 7.05
CPH016 16 24 16 0.24 20/100 10.35
CPH019 19 28 14 0.33 20/100 12.60
CPH025 25 35 14 0.43 20/100 20.35
CPH032 32 42 12 0.82 20/60 27.05
CPH038 38 50 12 1.24 20/40 44.65
CPH050 50 64 9 1.64 20/40 63.50
Page 3
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
Product
Code

products.  Food contact to AS2070
Tube: Clear PVC tube
Temperature Range: -10° C to 60º C
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Kg/mt Coil/mt List Price
Per Coil
CVT003 03 05 8 0.015 30 43.35
CVT005 05 08 7 0.033 30 43.35
CVT006 06 09 6 0.037 30 50.55
CVT008 08 11 5 0.054 30 60.70
CVT010 10 13 4 0.067 30 65.90
CVT012 12 15 4 0.091 30 94.35
CVT016 16 19 4 0.126 30 131.70
CVT019 19 23 3 0.167 30 175.55
CVT025 25 31 3 0.270 30 283.10
CVT032 32 38 2 0.400 30 438.75
CVT040 40 48 2 0.660 15 329.20
CVT050 50 60 2 0.980 15 460.75
Recommended Usages:
Pressurised conveying of air or water.
Resistant to oils.  UV stabilised.  Good
abrasion resistance.
Cover: Safety Yellow PVC – ribbed
Reinforcement: Polyester Cords
Tube: Black PVC
Temperature Range: -5° C to 65º C
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Kg/mt Coil/mt List Price
per mtr
YSH006 06 12 18 0.08 20/100/300 4.85
YSH008 08 14 18 0.13 20/100/300 5.55
YSH010 10 17 18 0.16 20/100/300 5.75
YSH012 12 20 18 0.21 20/100/300 7.90
YSH020 19 28 14 0.33 20/100 13.70
YSH025 25 35 14 0.50 20/100 16.45
YSH032 32 42 14 0.87 20/60 28.65
YSH038 38 52 14 1.33 20/40 41.20
YSH050 50 63 14 1.77 20/40 61.45
Mako Safety Yellow
Page 4
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
Mako Grey Marine Fuel Line

the boats fuel tanks. USCG/SAE J1527 Type A2
unleaded resistant.
Cover: Flame retardant
Reinforcement: Two ply synthetic braid with
wire helix.
Tube:  Black nitrile
Temperature Range:  -30º C to 90º C
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Length mtr List Price
per mtr
MFF020 19 29.4 6.9 20 & 60 83.95
MFF025 25 38.1 6.9 20 & 60 96.30
MFF032 32 47.3 6.9 20 & 60 107.70
MFF038 38 47.1 6.9 15, 20 & 60 110.90
MFF050 51 61.5 3.5 15, 20 & 60 122.75
Mako Marine Fuel Line
USCG/SAE J1527 Type A1
Flame Retardant
Recommended Usages:
For fuel feed and vent applications on
marine pleasure craft. This hose meets or
exceeds U.S. Coast Guard requirements for
type A1 service as outlined in SAE J1527 .
Cover: Flame retardant synthetic rubber
Reinforcement: Synthetic braid
Tube: Black nitrile
Temperature Range: -30° C to 95° C
Product Code I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.Bar Length
mtr
List Price
per mtr
MRF006 06 16.5 13.5 30/100 20.40
MRF008 08 18 13.5 30/100 22.40
MRF010 10 19.8 13.5 30/100 24.00
MRF012 12 22.8 13.0 30/100 28.85
MRF016 16 25.8 13.0 30/100 34.65
MRF019  19 28 13.0 30/100 46.65
Page 5
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd     Effective January 2020  Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd
All prices exclude GST and are subject to change       COPYRIGHT 2020

All prices exclude GST and are subject to change       COPYRIGHT 2020
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
RUBBER HOSE
MAKO Marine Exhaust Hose
Product Code I.D.
mm
Bend
Radius mm
Kg/mt Length
mtr
List Price
per mtr
Clamps to
suit
MWE019 19 115 0.418 20 & 60 121.95 MIS029
MWE022 22 133 0.46 20 & 60 127.40 MIS031
MWE025 25 152 0.525 20 & 60 129.00 MIS035
MWE028 28 172 0.576 20 & 60 135.35 MIS039
MWE032 32 191 0.646 20 & 60 143.35 MIS041
MWE035 35 209 0.685 20 & 60 147.55 MIS043
MWE038 38 229 0.737 20 & 60 153.35 MIS047
MWE042 42 248 0.806 20 & 60 162.75 MIS051
MWE045 45 261 0.855 20 & 60 163.75 MIS053
MWE048 48 286 1.005 20 & 60 173.85 MIS057
MWE050 51 406 1.062 20 & 60 180.70 MIS059
MWE057 57 458 1.197 20 & 60 195.35 MIS067
MWE060 60 482 1.233 20 & 60 199.60 MIS070
MWE063 63 508 1.299  209.30 MIS073
MWE070 70 559 1.423 20 & 60 221.80 MIS079
MWE073 73 590 1.48 20 & 60 239.65 MIS082
MWE076 76 610 1.457 20 & 60 243.40 MIS085
MWE090 90 711 1.71 20 & 60 262.25 MIS097
MWE102 102 813 2.054 20 & 60 289.40 MIS112
MWE114 114 914 2.325 20  313.50 MIS125
MWE125 125 1016 2.575 20  357.30 MIS139
MWE150 152 1219 3.18 20  418.50 MIS161
MWE203 203 1626 5.496 12 679.05 MIS213
MWE250 250 2032 7.666 12 1 399.30 MIS265
MWE300 300  11.365 12 1 687.05 MIS322
Page 7
SPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR THE
MARINE INDUSTRY
For conveying wet exhaust fumes.

All prices exclude GST and are subject to change       COPYRIGHT 2020
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
MAKO Extreme Radiator Hose
Straight Length (914mm)
Product Code I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
W.P.
BAR
B.P. BAR Length
mm
List
Price
RAD019 19 28 10 30 914 39.55
RAD022 22 31 10 30 914 46.30
RAD025 25 34 10 30 914 46.85
RAD028 28 38 10 30 914 52.90
RAD032 32 41 10 30 914 58.00
RAD035 35 45 10 30 914 62.15
RAD038 38 48 10 30 914 66.40
RAD042 42 52 10 30 914 70.15
RAD045 45 55 10 30 914 73.90
RAD048 48 59 10 30 914 77.70
RAD050 50 62 10 30 914 78.85
RAD054 54 66 10 30 914 93.20
RAD057 57 69 10 30 914 100.30
RAD060 60 72 10 30 914 103.65
RAD063 63 76 10 30 914 109.35
RAD067 67 78 10 30 914 113.05
RAD070 70 82 10 30 914 132.45
RAD073 73 86 10 30 914 138.50
RAD076 76 89 10 30 914 144.95
RAD080 80 94 10 30 914 165.15
RAD090 90 103 10 30 914 172.10
RAD102 102 116 10 30 914 194.80
Recommended Applications:
Automotive applications to convey hot
water coolant.
Petrol &

Reinforcement:  High strength
synthetic cord plus helix wire
Tube:  NBR
Temperature Range: -30º C to 70º C
Page 9
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
BETTER
PRICING
Odourless
10 Year Warranty
INSERTION, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
Nitrile Sheet – Unreinforced
Product Code Description
List Price
per mtr
NIS015 1.5mm 106.30
NIS030 3.0mm 198.30
NIS045 4.5mm 257.10
NIS060 6.0mm 344.95
10 Metre Rolls x 1220mm Wide
Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd     Effective January 2020  Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd
All prices exclude GST and are subject to change       COPYRIGHT 2020
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade
RUBBER INTAKE COMPONENTS
Hump Hose
Product Code Size (I.D.) List Price
AHH063 63mm 77.65
AHH076 76mm 77.65
AHH089 89mm 84.95
AHH102 102mm 90.10
AHH114 114mm 99.45
AHH127 127mm 99.45
AHH140 140mm 123.60
AHH152 152mm 126.05
AHH178 178mm 154.45
AHH203 203mm 375.45
AHH254 254mm 514.90
Hump Hose Reducer
Product Code Size (I.D.-I.D.) List Price
BHHR076063 76mm-63mm 144.10
BHHR089076 89mm-76mm 144.10
BHHR102076 102mm-76mm 144.10
BHHR102089 102mm-89mm 144.10
BHHR114102 114mm-102mm 144.10
BHHR127102 127mm-102mm 144.10
BHHR140102 140mm-102mm 144.10
BHHR140127 140mm-127mm 144.10
BHHR152102 152mm-102mm 144.10
BHHR152127 152mm-127mm 144.10
BHHR152140 152mm-140mm 144.10
BHHR178127 178mm-127mm 240.05
BHHR178140 178mm-140mm 240.05
BHHR178152 178mm-152mm 240.05
BHHR203152 203mm-152mm 365.15
BHHR203178 203mm-178mm 365.15
BHHR250203 254mm-203mm 507.65
Rubber Bends 90º
Product Code Size (I.D.) List Price
CRL05190 51mm 64.35
CRL05790 57mm 79.75
CRL06390 63mm 79.75
CRL07690 76mm 79.75
CRL08990 89mm 87.50
CRL10290 102mm 108.65
CRL11490 114mm 144.10
CRL12790 127mm 144.10
CRL14090 140mm 165.15
CRL15290 152mm 165.15
CRL17890 178mm 283.10
CRL20390 203mm 668.90
CRL25490 254mm 1 396.90
Rubber Bends 45º
Product Code Size (I.D.) List Price
DRL05145 51mm 97.75
DRL05745 57mm 118.40
DRL06345 63mm 121.00
DRL07645 76mm 121.00
DRL08945 89mm 128.65
DRL10245 102mm 128.65
DRL11445 114mm 144.10
DRL12745 127mm 144.10
DRL14045 140mm 149.25
DRL15245 152mm 156.75
DRL17845 178mm 221.35
DRL20345 203mm 437.40
DRL25445 254mm 844.90
Page 10
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd     Effective January 2020  Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd
All prices exclude GST and are subject to change       COPYRIGHT 2020
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade
Reducing Rubber Bends 90º
Product Code Size (I.D.-I.D.) List Price
ERL07606390 76mm-63mm 120.95
ERL10207690 102mm-76mm 166.70
ERL10208990 102mm-89mm 166.70
ERL12710290 127mm-102mm 166.70
ERL15212790 152mm-127mm 166.70
ERL15214090 152mm-140mm 166.70
ERL17812790 178mm-127mm 180.15
ERL17814090 178mm-140mm 180.15
ERL17815290 178mm-152mm 333.95
Rubber Inserts
Product Code Size (O.D.-I.D.) List Price
RI0511038 51mm-38mm 39.35
RI051044 51mm-44mm 43.30
RI063051 63mm-51mm 43.30
RI063057 63mm-57mm 43.30
RI076051 76mm-51mm 46.95
RI076057 76mm-57mm 46.95
RI076063 76mm-63mm 46.95
RI076070 76mm-70mm 46.95
RI102076 102mm-76mm 98.65
RI102089 102mm-89mm 98.65
RI114102 114mm-102mm 98.65
RI127102 127mm-102mm 98.65
RI127114 127mm-114mm 98.65
RI140127 140mm-127mm 98.65
RI152127 152mm-127mm 98.65
RI152140 152mm-140mm 98.65
RI178152 178mm-152mm 178.35
RI203178 203mm-178mm 184.50 Page 11
RUBBER INTAKE COMPONENTS
HOSES, DUCTING, SHEET RUBBER & GASKETS
Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd     Effective January 2020  Marine & RV Systems Australia Pty Ltd